
Constables Tower Kitchen Garden Project 2024

The Friends of Dover Castle are proposing the following open day dates

to show case the Kitchen Garden Project 2024.

The public will be able to explore the Kitchen Garden, Treasurers Tower

and experience the view from the Rampart Walkway over the town of

Dover.

Project volunteers will be on hand to supervise visitors and answer

questions about the project.

We will be continuing to run our ‘Dig For Victory’ theme throughout the

year with volunteers dressed in authentic 1940’s costume together with

an ever increasing collection of props and memorabilia.

We also plan to have plants and herbs available. We operate a ‘suggested

contribution amount’ for all garden related produce.

Proposed dates:

Sat 16th March - To coincide with the ‘Long Lost History event’

Sat 30th March - To coincide with the ‘Easter Adventure Quest’

Sat 20th / Sun 21st April - Spring Open weekend

Sun 5th May - Hedgehog awareness day*

Sat 25th May >Mon 27th May - To coincide with ‘WW2 Weekend’

Sat 8th June - General browsing day

Sat 6th July - General browsing day

Sat 20th /Sun 21st July - To coincide with the Medieval Season

Sat 3rd Aug - General browsing day

Sat 24th / Sun 25th Aug - Kitchen Garden Produce Taster day

* Special event aimed at children. Information, props, leaflets and prizes.


